
MODEL

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

AMPERAGE

WATTS

DATE CODE 

WTH-50EF12A1

120VAC

60Hz

12.5A

1500W

05/2023

ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

WARNING! RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK!
DO NOT OPEN! NO USER-SERVICEABLE PARTS INSIDE!

DANGER-HIGH TEMPERATURES MAY BE GENERATED UNDERCERTAIN ABNORMAL 
CONDITIONS. DO NOT PARTIALLY ORFULLY COVER OR OBSTRUCT THE FRONT OF THIS HEATE
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MADE IN CHINA
 FCC ID:2BBO2-WTH1886EFA

Contains FCC ID:2ANDL-WBR2


